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General information about company
Scrip code 000000
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol BASANT
ISIN INE603U01011
Name of the company BASANT INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/vo Group sharcholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number'o.f Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a 7o o1 | of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares
a shareholder | shareholders equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
) (1) ; SCRR, 1957) (VIIT) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) % of (A+B+C2 Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) a % of ( ) X 45 | Total (A+B+C)
egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 14 7526700 7526700 72.97 7526700 7526700 |72.97
Group
(B) Public 179 2788300 2788300 27.03 2788300 2788300 |27.03
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 193 10315000 10315000 100 10315000 10315000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Sharcholding , T;]?mber of
No. Of asa % Number of ) zijres d
. assuming full | Lockedin [P, oo O Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . otherwise g
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
- Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding " (X110 equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
D . Outstanding ", percentage of A -
(1) convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
securities Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of A form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warran;s capital) XD= " |No. |total | No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held 1) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 72.97 2000000
Group
(B) Public 27.03 0 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2000000 0 0 0
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Naoi;iof fully Partly No. Of shares zs;i;ﬁ; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paic up paid-up | underlying T shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders () equity Depository as per SCRR, 470
(111) shares held . aAV)+(V)+ Total
) shares Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class 2
held (V) %of (A+B+C2) | ¢ 3551 Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[€)) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu 1, 1526700 1526700 | 14.8 1526700 1526700 | 14.8
undivided Family
(@ Any Other (specify) |12 6000000 6000000 | 58.17 6000000 6000000 | 58.17
Sub-Total (A)(1) 14 7526700 7526700 72.97 7526700 7526700 |72.97
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 14 7526700 7526700 | 72.97 7526700 7526700 |72.97
Promoter Group
(A=A)(D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(€3] share capital up to Rs. | 17 287800 287800 2.79 287800 287800 |2.79
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(0 holding nominal 5 2000000 2000000 | 19.39 2000000 2000000 | 19.39
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
(0} Bodies Corporate 4 500500 500500 4.85 500500 500500 [4.85
Sub-Total (B)(4) 179 2788300 2788300 27.03 2788300 2788300 |27.03
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+(B) 179 2788300 2788300 27.03 2788300 2788300 |27.03
@+B)3)+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
;l"otal (A+BHC2 193 10315000 10315000 100 10315000 10315000 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 193 10315000 10315000 | 100 10315000 10315000 | 100
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Numberiof pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
; ; shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. . . o, equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (X110) :
Sr. - . " held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % As a % cmaterialze

T . . . - £ total sa’ |form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | ettotal o | of total u u u
(@) (VID+HX) As a % @) Shares (@) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) () (i) (iii)
(d)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 14.8 0
(d) 58.17 2000000
(SI“)b'T"tal A) 72.97 2000000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 72.97 2000000
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(H+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) 2.79 0 0 0 0
(h) 19.39 0 0 0 0
(o) 4.85 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 27.03 0 0 0 0
(C)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 27.03 0 0 0 0
B2)H+B)3)+
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2000000
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 2000000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VINOD AGGARWAL

MADHUKAR AGGARWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAEPAT7813R

AAEPA8218N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

880000

646700

1526700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

880000

646700

1526700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.53

6.27

14.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

880000

646700

1526700

Class eg:y

Total

880000

646700

1526700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.53

6.27

14.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.53

6.27

14.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

file:///C:/Users/Siddharth/Downloads/Shareholding pattern 31.12.2022.html

8/19



1/21/23, 3:35 PM

Shareholding pattern 31.12.2022.html

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

V S ESTATE
PVT LTD

AZADPUR
FINVEST PVT
LTD

J U FINVEST
PVT LTD

WAZIRPUR
FINVEST PVT LTD

JLB FINVEST
PVT LTD

GOODWORK
FINVEST PVT LTD

GRA FINVEST
PVT LTD

PAN (1)

AAACVO0572F

AAACAS609E

AAACJ1586F

AAACWO0627N

AAACIJ1587E

AAACG4054G

AAACG2177TM

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

500000

500000

500000

500000

500000

500000

500000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

500000

500000

500000

500000

500000

500000

500000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.85

4.85

4.85

4.85

4.85

4.85

4.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

500000

500000

500000

500000

500000

500000

500000

Class egty

Total

500000

500000

500000

500000

500000

500000

500000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.85

4.85

4.85

4.85

4.85

4.85

4.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securitics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.85

4.85

4.85

4.85

4.85

4.85

4.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

500000

500000

500000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12

Click here to

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate g0 back

Name of the HAWAI CAPITAL | GRB FINVEST WONDER ROCK FINANCE | TRIMURTI FINVEST | INTIME FINANCE
Shareholders (I) PVT LTD PVT LTD INVESTMENT PVT LTD PVT LIMITED INVESTMENT P LTD

PAN (II) AAACHI1927N AAACGA4618H AAACWI1089] AAACT4299F AAACII845A Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 1 1 12

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 500000 500000 500000 500000 500000 6000000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 500000 500000 500000 500000 500000 6000000
W)+ (VD

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.85 4.85 4.85 4.85 4.85 58.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 500000 500000 500000 500000 500000 6000000

Class egty
Total 500000 500000 500000 500000 500000 6000000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 4.85 4.85 4.85 4.85 4.85 58.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.85 4.85 4.85 4.85 4.85 58.17

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in

S 0 0 0 500000 0 2000000
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sharcholder type | Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No. 1

Name of the

Shareholders (1) ALISHAN FINCAP PVT LIMITED Click here to go back

PAN (II) 7777799997 Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 500000 500000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+ | 500000 500000
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.85 4.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 500000 500000

Class eg:y
Total 500000 500000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 4.85 4.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.85 4.85

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) Not provided
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

UMASHANKAR KUMAR

MANOJ KUMAR

SANJAY PRASAD

HARENDRA KUMAR MAHATO

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

DOVPK7642A

DIFPK3887M

CBQPP7811M

BONPMS§522D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

500000

500000

500000

500000

2000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

500000

500000

500000

500000

2000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.85

4.85

4.85

4.85

19.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

500000

500000

500000

500000

2000000

Class egy

Total

500000

500000

500000

500000

2000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.85

4.85

4.85

4.85

19.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.85

4.85

4.85

4.85

19.39

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares
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Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0
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