

General information about company	
Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	BASANT
ISIN	INE603U01011
Name of the company	BASANT INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	14	7526700			7526700	72.97	7526700		7526700 72.97
(B)	Public	179	2788300			2788300	27.03	2788300		2788300 27.03
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total	193	10315000			10315000	100	10315000		10315000 100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.97			2000000			
(B)	Public				27.03			0	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total			100				2000000	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of Total Voting rights							
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y								
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																
(1)	Indian																
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	1526700			1526700	14.8	1526700		1526700 14.8							
(d)	Any Other (specify)	12	6000000			6000000	58.17	6000000		6000000 58.17							
Sub-Total (A)(1)		14	7526700			7526700	72.97	7526700		7526700 72.97							
(2)	Foreign																
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		14	7526700			7526700	72.97	7526700		7526700 72.97							
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder																
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)																
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)																
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)																
(4)	Non-institutions																
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	170	287800			287800	2.79	287800		287800 2.79							
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	5	2000000			2000000	19.39	2000000		2000000 19.39							
(l)	Bodies Corporate	4	500500			500500	4.85	500500		500500 4.85							
Sub-Total (B)(4)		179	2788300			2788300	27.03	2788300		2788300 27.03							
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		179	2788300			2788300	27.03	2788300		2788300 27.03							
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder																
Total (A+B+C2)		193	10315000			10315000	100	10315000		10315000 100							
Total (A+B+C)		193	10315000			10315000	100	10315000		10315000 100							

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares							
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)					
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)				14.8						0						
(d)				58.17						2000000						
Sub-Total (A) (1)				72.97						2000000						
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				72.97						2000000						
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)				2.79					0	0	0					
(h)				19.39					0	0	0					
(l)				4.85					0	0	0					
Sub-Total (B) (4)				27.03					0	0	0					
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)				27.03					0	0	0					
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)				100					2000000							
Total (A+B+C)				100					2000000							

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family			
Serial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VINOD AGGARWAL	MADHUKAR AGGARWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAEPA7813R	AAEPA8218N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	880000	646700	1526700
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	880000	646700	1526700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.53	6.27	14.8
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	880000	646700	1526700
Class eg:y			
Total	880000	646700	1526700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.53	6.27	14.8
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.53	6.27	14.8
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN			

Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)							
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Name of the Shareholders (I)	V S ESTATE PVT LTD	AZADPUR FINVEST PVT LTD	J U FINVEST PVT LTD	WAZIRPUR FINVEST PVT LTD	JLB FINVEST PVT LTD	GOODWORK FINVEST PVT LTD	GRA FINVEST PVT LTD
PAN (II)	AAACV0572F	AAACA5609E	AAACJ1586F	AAACW0627N	AAACJ1587E	AAACG4054G	AAACG2177M
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	500000	500000	500000	500000	500000	500000	500000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	500000	500000	500000	500000	500000	500000	500000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.85	4.85	4.85	4.85	4.85	4.85	4.85
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	500000	500000	500000	500000	500000	500000	500000
Class eg:y							
Total	500000	500000	500000	500000	500000	500000	500000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.85	4.85	4.85	4.85	4.85	4.85	4.85
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.85	4.85	4.85	4.85	4.85	4.85	4.85
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	500000	0	0	0	500000	500000	0
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group						

Any Other (specify)						
Serial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HAWAI CAPITAL PVT LTD	GRB FINVEST PVT LTD	WONDER ROCK FINANCE INVESTMENT PVT LTD	TRIMURTI FINVEST PVT LIMITED	INTIME FINANCE INVESTMENT P LTD	
PAN (II)	AAACH1927N	AAACG4618H	AAACW1089J	AAACT4299F	AAACI1845A	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	12
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	500000	500000	500000	500000	500000	6000000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V) + (VI)	500000	500000	500000	500000	500000	6000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.85	4.85	4.85	4.85	4.85	58.17
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	500000	500000	500000	500000	500000	6000000
Class eg:y						
Total	500000	500000	500000	500000	500000	6000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.85	4.85	4.85	4.85	4.85	58.17
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.85	4.85	4.85	4.85	4.85	58.17
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	500000	0	2000000
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group					

Bodies Corporate		
Serial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ALISHAN FINCAP PVT LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	500000	500000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	500000	500000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.85	4.85
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	500000	500000
Class eg:y		
Total	500000	500000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.85	4.85
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.85	4.85
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(I)	
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		

Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Text Block

Textual Information(1)	Not provided
------------------------	--------------

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	UMASHANKAR KUMAR	MANOJ KUMAR	SANJAY PRASAD	HARENDRA KUMAR MAHATO	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	DOVPK7642A	DIFPK3887M	CBQPP7811M	BONPM8522D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	500000	500000	500000	500000	2000000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	500000	500000	500000	500000	2000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.85	4.85	4.85	4.85	19.39
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	500000	500000	500000	500000	2000000
Class eg:y					
Total	500000	500000	500000	500000	2000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.85	4.85	4.85	4.85	19.39
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.85	4.85	4.85	4.85	19.39
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					

Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

